C873
4th Gen. Intel Core™ i7 3U VPX SBC
Aitech Defense Systems, Inc.
A member of the Aitech Rugged Group
19756 Prairie Street, Chatsworth, CA  91311
Tel: (888) Aitech-8 (248-3248)  Fax: (818) 407-1502  e-mail: sales@rugged.com  web: www.rugged.com
Aitech
• Multiple PCIe VPX Fabric on P1:

(2) In slot profile SLT3-PAY-2F2U
(3) Four discrete I/O lines can be configured as an RS-422/485 serial port
Ordering Information
C873
Ruggedization
1 = Commercial
2 = Rugged
4 = Military
Processor
S = i7-4700EQ @ 2.4 GHz
-
Cooling + Pitch
Air-Cooled
A3 = 1"
Conduction-Cooled
R0 = 0.8" *
R2 = 0.85" 2LM *
R3 = 1"  **
* Compatible also with 1" pitch enclosures and backplanes
** Only with large SATA Flash Drive (64 GB and above)
SDRAM
B = 8 GB
C = 16 GB
Backplane Fabric
0 = SLT3-PAY-2F2U
1 = SLT3-PAY-2F2T
I/O Variant
1 – 4 = See I/O Variants table above
9 = Custom
Example: 4C873S-R01B22-00
Configuration Number
To be assigned by Aitech
-
SATA Flash Drive
0 = None 4 = 128 GB *
1 = 16 GB 5 = 256 GB *
2 = 32 GB E = 256 GB (SLC) + 32 GB (SLC) *
3 = 64 GB * F = 512 GB (MLC) + 32 GB (SLC) *
* Compatible only with 1" pitch (A3 and R3)
For more information about the C873 or any Aitech product, please contact Aitech Defense Systems sales